Gravel (Iris Circle)
CRO #1354
8/25/2015

2:00 p.m.

2,500 Tons
33C gravel

Green Dream International
Alexandria, VA

Rogers Group

Lhoist North America

Delivery to
Street Dept

Delivery to

job site

1570 S

11.50 §

12.50 S

15.70

11.75

11.70

Pickup by
City vehicle

S 9.90
Alexandria, VA

S 6.00
Monterey
S 8.25

Crab Orchard



