Gravel (Iris Circle) CRO #1354 8/25/2015 2:00 p.m.

2,500 Tons 33C gravel	Delivery to Street Dept	Deliver job site		•	Pickup by City vehicle	
Green Dream International Alexandria, VA	\$	15.70	\$	15.70	\$ Alexandı	9.90 ria, VA
Rogers Group	\$	11.50	\$	11.75	\$ Montere	6.00 ey
Lhoist North America	\$	12.50	\$	11.70	\$ Crab Ord	8.25 hard